Sagedo
JUNIOR NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 2013

Event 119 7auc2013-19:17

Irvine, CA
5 -9 August, 2013

Men's 4x200m Freestyle

2013 Speedo Junior National Championships

Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 19
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09 USA - United States Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
AM 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
us 7:03.84 USA - United States Irvine, CA (USA) 20 AUG 2010
CR 7:32.14 1:54.66 3:47.18 5:40.84 USA - Swimmac Carolina Federal Way, WA (USA) 12 AUG 2009
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Beﬂmg
1 2 6 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club B 7:30.87 CR
LITHERLAND Jay 0.78 26.48 55.41 1:24.70 1:53.21 1:563.21
BENTZ Joseph 0.55 26.01 54.16 1:22.89 1:50.47 3:43.68
LITHERLAND Kevin 0.52 26.27 54.96 1:23.94 1:52.98 5:36.66
LITHERLAND Mick 0.36 26.14 55.02 1:24.99 1:54.21 7:30.87
2 1 5 SA-GA - Swimatlanta A 7:34.27 3.40
PERIBONIO Tomas 0.67 26.66 55.86 1:25.37 1:54.62 1:54.62
BROOKS William 0.42 26.86 55.72 1:24.89 1:53.77 3:48.39
HOGSED Nicholas 0.42 26.52 55.85 1:25.24 1:54.03 5:42.42
REUL Cody 0.51 26.14 54.94 1:24.16 1:51.85 7:34.27
3 1 3 DR-OH - Dayton Raiders A 7:34.50 3.63
MULCARE Patrick 0.60 26.57 55.22 1:23.79 1:52.79 1:52.79
QUALLEN Joshua 0.28 26.72 55.48 1:25.56 1:54.84 3:47.63
POHLMANN Henrik 0.40 26.41 56.01 1:25.95 1:55.57 5:43.20
TURNER Brock 0.16 25.53 53.62 1:22.55 1:51.30 7:34.50
4 4 7 NCAPPYV - Nation'S Capital Swim Club A 7:36.32 5.45
GRIMMETT-NORRIS Christoph 0.74 26.29 54.66 1:24.02 1:54.00 1:54.00
GODDARD Grant 0.50 25.62 54.08 1:24.05 1:54.59 3:48.59
BAIRD Graham 0.25 25.35 54.00 1:23.58 1:53.38 5:41.97
SPRINGER Gavin 0.60 26.50 55.70 1:25.06 1:54.35 7:36.32
5 2 5 RST-CA - Redlands Swim Team A 7:36.56 5.69
HANEY Michael 0.73 26.62 55.72 1:25.38 1:53.48 1:53.48
GORNAY Kyle 0.16 25.41 53.86 1:23.30 1:52.57 3:46.05
GHOMI Daniel 0.24 26.40 55.95 1:26.50 1:57.55 5:43.60
COAN Kyle 0.28 25.16 53.35 1:22.55 1:52.96 7:36.56
6 3 3 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks A 7:38.99 8.12
KATZ Alexander 0.75 26.15 54.43 1:23.36 1:52.05 1:52.05
MCKANE Liam 0.29 26.80 56.01 1:25.74 1:55.18 3:47.23
PAGE Carter 0.21 26.62 56.04 1:26.59 1:57.20 5:44.43
O'DONNELL Matthew 0.40 27.03 56.26 1:25.81 1:54.56 7:38.99
7 3 5 CAT-FL - Clearwater Aquatic Team A 7:39.07 8.20
HIRSCHBERGER Matthew 0.77 26.29 55.28 1:25.12 1:55.04 1:55.04
SANDERS Grant 0.46 25.69 53.97 1:23.99 1:54.69 3:49.73
BOSCAINO Nazareno 0.53 26.58 55.48 1:25.21 1:54.23 5:43.96
USELIS Taylor 0.42 26.53 55.61 1:25.60 1:55.11 7:39.07
8 1 8 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 7:40.34 9.47
SILVERTHORN Nicholas 0.74 26.38 55.02 1:24.29 1:53.14 1:53.14
ROONEY Maxime 0.59 26.52 55.23 1:24.30 1:53.92 3:47.06
SHEN Anthony 0.45 26.46 55.59 1:25.36 1:55.14 5:42.20
JOHNSTON Nicholas 0.44 27.31 57.31 1:28.35 1:58.14 7:40.34
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThimg
9 3 1 UDACMA - Upper Dublin Aquatic Club A 7:41.00 10.13
BANTLEY Bob 0.72 26.02 54.64 1:24.31 1:53.21 1:563.21
DEVLIN Christopher 0.24 26.01 55.27 1:26.29 1:57.23 3:50.44
JENSEN Michael 0.17 25.68 54.86 1:24.84 1:54.66 5:45.10
JENSEN Eric 0.33 26.14 55.35 1:25.66 1:55.90 7:41.00
10 2 8 NCA-SI - North Coast Aquatics A 7:41.51 10.64
BRADY Andrew 0.66 26.70 55.48 1:25.73 1:56.05 1:56.05
LYON Jamey 0.20 26.50 55.40 1:25.52 1:55.34 3:51.39
CLAUSEN Scott 0.28 26.55 55.58 1:25.59 1:54.60 5:45.99
O'BRIEN Jason 0.30 26.14 55.31 1:25.60 1:55.52 7:41.51
11 4 1 RAYSGA - Stingrays A 7:42.76 11.89
YODER James 0.68 26.41 55.07 1:24.20 1:53.38 1:53.38
BELLOTT-MCGRATH Gabriel 0.16 26.57 56.05 1:26.55 1:57.15 3:50.53
GUNNING Jackson 0.26 26.56 56.17 1:26.82 1:57.45 5:47.98
HARPER Tyler 0.25 25.26 53.99 1:24.16 1:54.78 7:42.76
12 2 4 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 7:43.59 12.72
BURNS Aidan 0.78 26.78 55.89 1:25.20 1:53.86 1:53.86
BURRILL Cooper 0.18 25.66 54.48 1:24.35 1:54.76 3:48.62
KOU Timothy 0.38 26.45 56.08 1:26.64 1:57.00 5:45.62
FARR David 0.32 26.66 56.05 1:26.95 1:57.97 7:43.59
13 3 6 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 7:43.63 12.76
OKUBO Corey 0.59 26.87 55.71 1:25.29 1:54.58 1:54.58
KARAS Lysimachos 0.32 26.40 55.85 1:26.50 1:56.02 3:50.60
GARKANI Christian 0.43 26.23 55.29 1:25.59 1:55.40 5:46.00
TAKAHASHI Ken 0.32 25.82 55.28 1:26.61 1:57.63 7:43.63
14 3 4 NTROST - Nitro Swimming A 7:44.04 13.17
TENNEY Mason 0.67 26.99 55.87 1:25.89 1:55.54 1:55.54
HOWELLS Nathan 0.18 26.35 55.91 1:25.89 1:55.90 3:51.44
ARTMANN Edwin 0.44 26.66 56.50 1:27.21 1:57.46 5:48.90
JACKSON Trent 0.39 26.88 56.06 1:25.76 1:55.14 7:44.04
15 2 1 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club A 7:44.33 13.46
THACH Tommy 0.61 26.28 54.70 1:23.58 1:52.52 1:52.52
ANDERSON Thomas 0.38 26.83 55.99 1:26.37 1:55.74 3:48.26
OH Mathias 0.15 27.12 57.66 1:28.93 1:59.44 5:47.70
RYSEMUS Logan 0.20 26.85 56.94 1:27.30 1:56.63 7:44.33
16 1 2 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 7:44.36 13.49
OGREN Curtis 0.74 26.13 54.67 1:24.08 1:53.89 1:53.89
SANBORN Byron 0.19 26.79 56.14 1:26.30 1:56.82 3:50.71
LEE William 0.18 26.37 56.52 1:27.81 1:58.20 5:48.91
LIANG Andrew 0.30 26.05 55.68 1:26.13 1:55.45 7:44.36
17 3 8 TBAYFL - Tampa Bay Community Aquatics A 7:45.33 14.46
PETERS Ryan 0.72 26.68 55.92 1:25.92 1:55.64 1:55.64
MCGOVERN George 0.22 26.19 55.37 1:25.20 1:54.54 3:50.18
KIMURA Kyle 0.37 27.38 56.95 1:27.22 1:57.53 5:47.71
WAITE Dean 0.06 26.63 56.40 1:27.23 1:57.62 7:45.33
18 1 1 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 7:46.02 15.15
CHADWICK Michael 0.70 26.49 54.90 1:24.09 1:53.44 1:53.44
HECK Brody 0.36 27.22 56.58 1:26.89 1:56.88 3:50.32
WEAVER Graham 0.39 26.34 56.46 1:27.91 1:58.18 5:48.50
BAKER John 0.41 26.82 56.63 1:27.02 1:57.52 7:46.02
19 3 7 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club A 7:46.14 15.27
GREEN Connor 0.71 26.30 55.04 1:24.55 1:53.84 1:53.84
MARCANTONIO Anthony 0.54 26.70 55.91 1:26.04 1:55.89 3:49.73
CASEY Grant 0.46 26.63 56.18 1:27.66 1:59.17 5:48.90
ZIMMT Joshua 0.43 26.60 56.12 1:26.64 1:57.24 7:46.14
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThimg
20 4 5 NTN-NT - North Texas Nadadores A 7:49.19 18.32
RINGGOLD Brett 0.74 25.81 54.26 1:24.05 1:54.22 1:54.22
TOVEY Jacob 0.39 26.45 56.05 1:26.56 1:56.87 3:51.09
REMETTA John 0.46 27.54 57.59 1:28.20 1:59.00 5:50.09
ROBERTS Jonathan 0.49 26.81 57.09 1:28.06 1:59.10 7:49.19
21 3 2 NCAPPYV - Nation'S Capital Swim Club B 7:50.61 19.74
GOLDSTEIN Brandon 0.74 27.33 57.21 1:27.74 1:58.45 1:58.45
SOUTHERN Benjamin 0.16 26.25 56.06 1:26.41 1:56.80 3:55.25
TSAU Brian 0.65 27.30 57.05 1:27.49 1:57.12 5:52.37
PAWLOWICZ Nathan 0.23 26.66 56.89 1:27.70 1:58.24 7:50.61
22 1 6 TERAPC - Terrapins Swim Team A 7:50.66 19.79
ARNET Peter 0.74 26.20 55.24 1:25.04 1:55.25 1:55.25
ZYLA Michal 0.34 26.51 55.59 1:24.93 1:54.57 3:49.82
GRENON Michael 0.19 26.45 57.52 1:30.42 2:02.43 5:52.25
LYNCH Justin 0.29 26.28 56.15 1:27.60 1:58.41 7:50.66
23 4 6 PACKGU - Premier Aquatics Club Of Klein A 7:51.44 20.57
MASSEY Ryan 0.74 26.77 56.39 1:26.67 1:56.66 1:56.66
SALE Harry 0.43 26.13 55.71 1:26.07 1:56.42 3:53.08
GILDART James 0.59 26.99 57.13 1:28.43 1:59.53 5:52.61
BRYANT Samuel 0.38 27.21 57.54 1:28.49 1:58.83 7:51.44
24 2 3 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 7:53.11 22.24
AUERBACH Knox 0.65 26.18 54.82 1:24.64 1:54.57 1:54.57
BURDETTE-SAPP Hayes 0.07 25.89 54.90 1:25.77 1:56.88 3:51.45
CUSICK Patrick 0.46 26.53 57.02 1:29.15 2:01.17 5:52.62
ORR Basil 0.41 26.87 56.94 1:28.66 2:00.49 7:53.11
25 4 2 CROWPC - Crow Canyon Country Club Shark A 7:53.93 23.06
WILLIAMS Dillon 0.69 26.40 55.69 1:25.80 1:55.81 1:55.81
HUGHES Bryan 0.15 25.80 55.36 1:26.07 1:57.81 3:53.62
BLOORE Sean 0.14 26.27 56.54 1:27.93 1:59.30 5:52.92
MORGAN David 0.34 25.95 56.54 1:28.69 2:01.01 7:53.93
26 1 7 TWSTGU - The Woodlands Swim Team A 7:55.62 24.75
LEGENDRE Rhorer 0.72 27.84 57.98 1:29.63 2:01.28 2:01.28
DEWLEN Elliot 0.46 26.98 56.95 1:27.36 1:57.45 3:58.73
MURPHY Colin 0.32 27.47 57.42 1:28.38 1:58.58 5:57.31
TYBUR Jonathan 0.50 26.12 55.75 1:27.31 1:58.31 7:55.62
27 2 2 BCH-CA - Boulder City Henderson Swim Te A 7:57.76 26.89
WETZEL Liam 0.75 26.58 55.60 1:26.40 1:58.33 1:58.33
SMITH Jared 0.26 26.28 56.19 1:26.79 1:57.05 3:55.38
VELAZQUEZ Michael 0.33 28.08 59.02 1:30.88 2:01.07 5:56.45
GEBHART Joseph 0.49 26.98 57.44 1:29.78 2:01.31 7:57.76
28 1 4 AAAAST - Alamo Area Aquatic Association A 7:58.96 28.09
MORAN Aaron 0.74 27.07 56.16 1:26.19 1:56.45 1:56.45
SKOWRONEK Andrew 0.38 27.11 57.47 1:28.32 1:58.98 3:55.43
JETER Ty 0.52 26.86 57.44 1:30.31 2:04.70 6:00.13
MOORE David 0.25 26.60 56.86 1:28.38 1:58.83 7:58.96
29 4 3 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A 7:58.98 28.11
VAN OVERDAM Austin 0.72 26.88 55.63 1:26.22 1:56.96 1:56.96
RIEBEL Andrew 0.20 27.44 57.99 1:29.06 2:00.04 3:57.00
TUFF Kieren 0.28 28.08 58.89 1:29.37 1:59.90 5:56.90
SILVA Daniel 0.47 28.17 1:00.06 1:31.49 2:02.08 7:58.98
4 4 GOLDAZ - Arizona Gold Swimming A DNS
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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2013 Speedo Junior National Championships

IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 2013 I er ne y CA

5 -9 August, 2013

Event 119 7auc2013-19:17 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g Time
ehind
2 7 MVN-CA - Mission Viejo Nadadores A DsSQ
DESHON Spencer 0.57
NORMAN Nick

CHALCARZ Matthew
SHOULTS Grant

LEGEND
CR Championship record DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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